
Kolkata - Agartala Special Fare Shravani Mela Special/05627XX - Exp - NFR 
KOAA/Kolkata to AGTL/Agartala 

45h 0m - 1826 km - 23 halts - Departs Tue 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 KOAA Kolkata 06:00 0 1 0 34 6 ER
2 NH Naihati Junction 07:02 07:04 2m 0 1 35 13 15 ER
3 BDC Bandel Junction 07:41 07:43 2m 0 1 43 - 26 ER
4 BWN Barddhaman Junction 08:02 08:04 2m 0 1 111 65 36 ER
5 BHP Bolpur Shantiniketan 08:52 08:54 2m 0 1 163 53 50 ER
6 SNT Sainthia Junction 09:31 09:33 2m 0 1 195 36 58 ER
7 RPH Rampurhat Junction 10:20 10:25 5m 0 1 223 44 143 ER
8 DUMK Dumka 11:53 11:55 2m 0 1 288 56 145 ER
9 DGHR Deoghar Junction 13:05 13:15 10m 0 1 353 27 257 ER
10 BAKA Banka Junction 15:15 15:17 2m 0 1 407 34 89 ER
11 BGP Bhagalpur Junction 16:50 16:55 5m 0 1 460 44 43 ER
12 MGR Munger (Monghyr) 18:15 18:20 5m 0 1 519 17 59 ER
13 KGG Khagaria Junction 19:30 19:32 2m 0 1 538 46 39 ECR
14 NNA Naugachia 21:00 21:02 2m 0 1 605 25 39 ECR
15 KIR Katihar Junction 23:20 23:30 10m 0 1 664 44 32 NFR
16 NJP New Jalpaiguri Junction 03:40 03:50 10m 0 2 848 65 114 NFR
17 NCB New Cooch Behar 05:45 05:50 5m 0 2 973 40 49 NFR
18 NBQ New Bongaigaon

Junction
09:00 09:05 5m 0 2 1098 41 60 NFR

19 GHY Guwahati 12:55 13:10 15m 0 2 1255 59 59 NFR
20 LMG Lumding Junction 16:15 16:30 15m 0 2 1436 39 138 NFR
21 NHLG New Haflong 19:00 19:05 5m 0 2 1534 26 437 NFR
22 BPB Badarpur Junction 21:50 22:00 10m 0 2 1605 56 20 NFR
23 DMR Dharmanagar 23:28 23:30 2m 0 2 1686 56 30 NFR
24 ABSA Ambassa 00:48 00:50 2m 0 3 1759 31 90 NFR
25 AGTL Agartala 03:00 0 3 1826 - 22 NFR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Aug 27 2024 (09:06)

Aug 27 2024 (09:06)

1

1


